HAMPTON UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF VIRGINIA BEACH

SCHEDULE OF FEES

GRADUATE
2011 - 2012
IN-STATE TUITION AND FEES
CR. HRS. TUITION COMP. FEE TOTAL
$330.00 $33.00 $363.00
2 $660.00 $66.00 $726.00
3 $990.00 $99.00 $1,089.00
4 $1,320.00 $132.00 $1,452.00
5 $1,650.00 $165.00 $1,815.00
6 $1,980.00 $198.00 $2,178.00
7 $2,310.00 $231.00 $2,541.00
8 $2,640.00 $264.00 $2,904.00
9 $2,970.00 $297.00 $3,267.00
10-17 $5,708.00 $412.00 $6,120.00
Over 17 hours $ 218.00
Late Fee Per Semester $ 400.00
Non Pre-Registration Fee $ 100.00
Nursing Fee (Per Term) $ 200.00
OUT-OF-STATE TUITION AND FEES
CR. HRS. TUITION COMP. FEE TOTAL
$756.00 $33.00 $789.00
2 $1,512.00 $66.00 $1,578.00
3 $2,268.00 $99.00 $2,367.00
4 $3,024.00 $132.00 $3,156.00
5 $3,780.00 $165.00 $3,945.00
6 $4,536.00 $198.00 $4,734.00
7 $5,292.00 $231.00 $5,523.00
8 $6,048.00 $264.00 $6,312.00
9 $6,804.00 $297.00 $7,101.00
10-17 $12,680.00 $412.00 $13,092.00
Over 17 Hours $ 488.00
Late Fee Per Semester $ 400.00
Non Pre-Registration Fee $ 100.00
Nursing Fee (Per Term) $ 200.00

HAMPTON UNIVERSITY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE TUITION AND FEES WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE




HAMPTON UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF VIRGINIA BEACH
SCHEDULE OF FEES
GRADUATE
2010 - 2011

IN-STATE SPECIAL DEFERRED PAYMENT PLAN (FULL-TIME)

(FALL 2011)

JULY 1, 2010 $ 2,040.00
September 1, 2011 $ 2,040.00
November 1, 2011 $ 2,040.00
$ 6,120.00
(SPRING 2012)
DECEMBER 1, 2011 $ 2,040.00
FEEBRUARY 1, 2012 $ 2,040.00
APRIL 2, 2012 $ 2,040.00
$ 6,120.00
OUT-OF-STATE SPECIAL DEFERRED PAYMENT PLAN (FULL-TIME)
(FALL 2011)
JULY 1, 2011 $ 4,364.00
September 1, 2011 $ 4,364.00
November 1, 2011 $ 4,364.00
$ 13,092.00
(SPRING 2012)
DECEMBER 1, 2011 $ 4,364.00
FEEBRUARY 1, 2012 $ 4,364.00
APRIL 2, 2012 $ 4,364.00
$ 13,092.00




